MEDIUM PROFILE
UNIT COOLER
Walk-Ins: Medium to Large
Cooler and Freezer Applications
Air Defrost
18,200 to 99,000 BTUH
Electric Defrost
11,000 to 86,300 BTUH

mount display allows for EcoNet Enabled Unit Coolers to be programmed, monitored and troubleshot outside of
space being cooled.
MODEL NOMENCLATURE
R M 6 E 153 D D A
Brand Style Fins per Inch (FPI) Defrost Type BTUH in
Thousands Unit Voltage1 Motor Type Vintage
R = Russell M = Medium
Profile
4 FPI
6 FPI
A = Air
D = Medium
Temp Electric
Defrost
E = Low Temp
Electric Defrost
H = Hot Gas
3 Pipe Electric
Drain Pan
G = Hot Gas Rev
Electric Drain
Pan
XXX A =115/1/60
D =208-
230/1/60
E =208-
230/3/60
F =460/1/60
G =460/3/60
D = Dual Speed
EC
A
5MEDIUM PROFILE UNIT COOLER
Model No.
BTUH Capacity
@ +25°F S.T. & 10°F TD
CFM No. of
Fans
Total Fan Motor AMPS
R404A/
R744 DX (CO2)
R407A/
R448A/R449A^ 115V/1 208-230V/1 460V/1
6
FP
I
RM6A182*DA 18,200 21,100 3,190 1 3.2 1.9 1.2
RM6A220*DA 22,000 25,800 2,950 1 3.2 1.9 1.2
RM6A276*DA 27,600 32,300 6,950 2 6.4 3.8 2.4
RM6A370*DA 37,000 43,100 6,380 2 6.4 3.8 2.4
RM6A442*DA 44,200 51,900 5,900 2 6.4 3.8 2.4
RM6A549*DA 54,900 64,200 9,580 3 9.6 5.7 3.6
RM6A658*DA 65,800 76,900 8,860 3 9.6 5.7 3.6
RM6A730*DA 73,000 85,600 12,770 4 12.8 7.6 4.8
RM6A875*DA 87,500 99,000 11,800 4 12.8 7.6 4.8
AIR DEFROST MODELS
* Asterisk represents a variable character based on voltage ordered. See page 4 for nomenclature.
^R407A, R448A and R449A are rated at dew point temperature. Use R407A capacity ratings for R407C and R407F.
APPLICATION RATING AND ELECTRICAL DATA
6 MEDIUM PROFILE UNIT COOLER
MEDIUM TEMPERATURE ELECTRIC DEFROST
Model No.
 BTUH Capacity
@ +25°F S.T. & 10°F TD
CFM No. of
Fans
Total Fan Motor AMPS
Dual Speed EC† Motors
Motor Voltage
404/744 DX 407/448/449 208-230V/1 460V/1
6
FP